
Thursday, June 1 

BBQ Chicken 
Cheeseburger  

w/ Lettuce/Tomato/Pickles 
Rice PilafΣ Italian Wedding Soup 

Caesar SaladΣ Orange Juice  
 

Friday, June 2 

Salôs Square Pizza 
Cookôs Choice Entree 

Caesar SaladΣ  
Carrot Sticks w/ DipΣ Pears  

 

Monday, June 5 

Chicken Tenders 
Hot Dog 

French FriesΣ CornΣ Goldfish 
Raisins  

 
Tuesday, June 6 

Top Your Burger 
Lettuce, Tomato & Pickle, Onions, 

Sauteed Mushrooms, Cheese 
Pasta & Meatballs w/ Garlic Bread 

French Fries, Green Beans 
Blueberry Soup  

 

 

Assorted milk and 8oz water 

available with all meals.  

 

Fresh fruit options daily and 

other vegetable surprises! 

 

Yogurt/Bagel Lunchable and 

various sub sandwiches 

available each day.  

 

Follow us on Twitter and 

Instagram  

@londonderry_dng 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.   

Menus are subject to change. 

Londonderry Middle School 

 
Wednesday, June 7 

Cheese Quesadilla 
Italian Sausage Sub 

w/ Peppers & Onions 
SaladΣ Carrot Sticks w/ Dip, 

Assorted Juice  
 

Thursday, June 8 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 
Texas Pulled Pork Sandwich 

w/ Cole Slaw 
Corn, Butternut SquashΣ Baked 

BeansΣ Chocolate Dipped 

Strawberry Smoothie  
 

Friday, June 9 

Gillôs Fresh Pizza 
Cookôs Choice Entree 

Fresh Veggie TrayΣ Caesar Salad 
Mixed Fruit  

 



Monday, June 12 

Chicken Tenders w/ Breadstick 
Chicken Broccoli Alfredo over 

Bowtie Pasta 
Glazed Fresh CarrotsΣ Caesar SaladΣ 

Peaches  
 

Tuesday, June 13 

Fiesta Day 
Make Your Own Burrito 
Choice Beef or Chicken 
Chicken Caesar Salad 

Rice, Beans, Salsa, Sour Cream, Corn, 
Orange Juice  

 

Wednesday, June 14 

Appetizer Platter w/ Crackers 
Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

Tomato SoupΣ SaladΣ Cucumber Slices 
Peaches  

 

Thursday, June 15 

Bosco Sticks w/ Marinara Sauce 
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich 
French FriesΣ Green BeansΣ 

Applesauce  
 

Friday, June 16 

Gillôs Fresh Pizza 
Cookôs Choice Entree 

Fresh Veggie Tray w/ Hummus 
Caesar Salad 

Monday, June 19 

French Toast Sticks 
Ham and Cheese Croissant 

Carrot Sticks w/ HummusΣ Broccoli w/ 

Cheese SauceΣ Mixed Fruit  
 

Tuesday, June 20 

Taco Tuesday 
Choice Beef or Chicken 

Lettuce, CheeseΣ Fresh Salsa, Corn 
Roasted Chick Pea,  Rice PilafΣ  

Mandarin Oranges  
 

Wednesday, June 21 

Chicken Shape Surprise 
(Nuggets, Fries, and Popcorn. Oh my!) 

Cookôs Choice Entree 
French FriesΣ SaladΣ Peaches  

 
Thursday, June 22 

Hot Dog on Roll 
Cookôs Choice Entree 

Rice PilafΣ Cole SlawΣ Green .Beans 
Strawberry Cup  

 
Friday, June 23 

Last Day of School 
No Meal Service  


